
Primarschulhaus Neuwiesen
Kindergarten Schützenwiese

Stundenplan 2023/24
Tel. Lehrerzimmer 052 267 19 60

Untis 2022
10.8.2023    (1)

P1a Neu Karin Lee
Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

7:20-8:05

8:10-8:55

9:05-9:50

10:10-10:55

11:05-11:50

13:00-13:45

13:45-14:30

14:40-15:25

15:35-16:20
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Fächer
Name Langname
BG Bildnerisches Gestalten
BS Sport
D Deutsch
DaZ DaZ
IF IF
M Mathe
Mu Musik
NMG NMG
RKE Religion Kultur Ethik
TTG TTG


